Description
■  TM.AU.150.CC - 3/4" High flow thermostatic valve
trim
Flow Rate
■  12 gpm  |  45 lpm  |  60 psi
Cartridge
■  CE.2300.TT - cartridge
Available Finishes
■  Chrome (CC)
Codes / Standards
■  Uniform Plumbing Code (UPC®)
■  ASME A112.18.1/CSA B125.1
■  ASSE 1016
Warranty
■  Limited lifetime warranty
(see full warranty for details)
ANTAU
3/4" HIGH FLOW THERMOSTATIC VALVE
TRIM
TM.AU.150.CC
SPEC SHEET
vogtindustries.com
Vogt Industries reserves the right to change the product material and
specifictions without notice. Actual product may differ from pictures.
For further enquiries or assistance please contact service@vogtindustries.com.
110 mm
[4 5/16"]
150 mm
[5 7/8"]
4 mm
[3/16"]
47 mm
[1 7/8"]